Glen Wood Memorial Maturity Results Aug 28 - 29, 2021
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Final Score

15.358
15.565
15.608
15.692
15.707
15.722
15.874
15.882

15.9
15.908
15.958
15.963
15.977
15.989
16.001
16.091

16.1
16.282
16.294

16.381

16.49
16.498
16.681
16.707
16.838
16.846

17.43
17.617

15.739
15.845
15.895
15.973
16.024
16.107
16.253
16.586
16.639
16.969
17.1
17.57
18.339

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Name

WILSON, MARCIE
WRIGHT, KALLIE
SIGGINS, SUSAN
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LAURENCE, NICOLE
MILLER, JESSICA
ROBINSON, RAELYN
HANSEN, KASANDRA
KAMINSKI, KENNA
WILSON, JAMIE
KIDD, ALAYNA

ELLIS, ANITA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
WILSON, MARCIE
SCHULZ, LINDSAY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
CHILDERS, TAMMY

CORNWALL, JOCELYNN

KIDD, ALAYNA
BLADOW, PAYTON
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
BLACK, TAMMY
PITMAN, STORMI
PARKER, KALI JO
SANDERS, KELSIE
HALL, KRYSTAL
REEL, SHERI

CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
MILLER, KELSIE
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
ARGYLE, JORDAN
CROMPTON, STACY
ALTMAN, JESSIE
SULKEY, LANA RAE
STOKES, BRANDON
PARKER, KALI JO
KELLER, AUTUMN
DAVIS, CARISSA
LARSEN, KATIE
WHITE, MEGAN

Stock

MJ LOLA LANE

BCK SPYDER MONKEY
WINNERS FORM

PCR BLEW BY YOU
SOPHIA KAY

FAMOUS CONTENDER

LJ DASHING DUNE

JR SPECIAL LANE
MILLIONAIRE

BOGIES CASHINTOWIN
KN LUNA

KR MINI PEARL

RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
LANE O LENA

CM WAITIN ON LANE
BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY
DUEBLONE

FLIRT N WITH 777

BET ME FOR THE DOUGH

KR FIREBALL

FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES
TPR MONEY MISSLE

LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS
DASHIN IN THE LANE

JAC BE QUICK

LITTLE ID BARTENDER
FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE

GM SPLASHING PROUD
JUDGE ROBIN HOOD
TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP
BILLY THEE KID
DYNAMITE CONFETTI

TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN

| SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS
CHASIN CHARLIE

GOOD GRIEF GIRL
TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
AINT | SWEET MAGNOLIA
BECAUSE IM BUENO

LF ELOY CHROME

Earnings

$1,317.00
$988.00
$658.00
$329.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$439.00
$329.00
$219.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



0 99.999 $0.00 ZEHNDER, HARLIE DASHIN TA PENNY $0.00



Maturity 2nd Go
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Final Score

15.363
15.379

15.44
15.498
15.524
15.613
15.664
15.715
15.749
15.787
15.908
15.925
15.931
16.071
16.136
16.192
16.252
16.286
16.295
16.301
16.311
16.358

16.392
16.402
16.431
16.702
16.725
16.8
17.161
17.218
18.06

15.569
15.606

15.61
15.649
15.713
15.869
16.325
16.435
16.547
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ELLIS, ANITA
LAURENCE, NICOLE
WILSON, MARCIE
SIGGINS, SUSAN
WILSON, MARCIE
KIDD, ALAYNA
WILSON, JAMIE
MILLER, JESSICA
HANSEN, KASANDRA
KAMINSKI, KENNA
PARKER, KALI JO
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
SCHULZ, LINDSAY
CROMPTON, STACY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
CHILDERS, TAMMY
ALTMAN, JESSIE
BLACK, TAMMY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
PARKER, KALI JO

CORNWALL, JOCELYNN

KIDD, ALAYNA

BLADOW, PAYTON
LARSEN, KATIE
DAVIS, CARISSA
PITMAN, STORMI
KELLER, AUTUMN
SANDERS, KELSIE
STOKES, BRANDON
REEL, SHERI

HALL, KRYSTAL

MILLER, KELSIE
ROBINSON, RAELYN
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WRIGHT, KALLIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SULKEY, LANA RAE
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
WHITE, MEGAN
ZEHNDER, HARLIE

Stock

RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
FAMOUS CONTENDER
MJ LOLA LANE

WINNERS FORM

CM WAITIN ON LANE

KR MINI PEARL

KN LUNA

LJ DASHING DUNE
MILLIONAIRE

BOGIES CASHINTOWIN
GOOD GRIEF GIRL

LANE O LENA

BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY
DYNAMITE CONFETTI
DUEBLONE

FLIRT N WITH 777

TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN
TPR MONEY MISSLE
TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES
DASHIN IN THE LANE
BET ME FOR THE DOUGH
KR FIREBALL

FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
BECAUSE IM BUENO

AINT | SWEET MAGNOLIA

LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS
TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME

JAC BE QUICK

CHASIN CHARLIE

FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE
LITTLE ID BARTENDER

JUDGE ROBIN HOOD

JR SPECIAL LANE

SOPHIA KAY

BCK SPYDER MONKEY
PCR BLEW BY YOU

| SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS
TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP

GM SPLASHING PROUD
LF ELOY CHROME
DASHIN TA PENNY

Earnings

$1,317.00
$988.00
$658.00
$329.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$439.00
$329.00
$219.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



0 99.999 $0.00 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00



Maturity Averge 2021

Rank
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Final Score

30.798
31.101
31.106

31.34
31.525
31.576
31.589
31.622
31.649
31.695
31.914
32.022
32.236
32.474
32.605
32.739
32.793

32.882
32.967
33.139
33.409
33.646
34.835

35.49

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

WILSON, MARCIE
LAURENCE, NICOLE
SIGGINS, SUSAN
ELLIS, ANITA
WILSON, MARCIE
KIDD, ALAYNA
MILLER, JESSICA
WILSON, JAMIE
HANSEN, KASANDRA
KAMINSKI, KENNA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
SCHULZ, LINDSAY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
CHILDERS, TAMMY
CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
KIDD, ALAYNA
HUMPHREY, HAILEY

BLADOW, PAYTON
BLACK, TAMMY
PARKER, KALI JO
PITMAN, STORMI
SANDERS, KELSIE
REEL, SHERI

HALL, KRYSTAL

Stock

MJ LOLA LANE

FAMOUS CONTENDER
WINNERS FORM

RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
CM WAITIN ON LANE

KR MINI PEARL

LJ DASHING DUNE

KN LUNA

MILLIONAIRE

BOGIES CASHINTOWIN
LANE O LENA

BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY
DUEBLONE

FLIRT N WITH 777

BET ME FOR THE DOUGH
KR FIREBALL
TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES

FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK

TPR MONEY MISSLE

DASHIN IN THE LANE

LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS

JAC BE QUICK

FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE
LITTLE ID BARTENDER

Earnings

$1,317.00
$988.00
$658.00
$329.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$439.00
$329.00
$219.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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