Glen Wood Memorial Maturity Results Aug 28 - 29, 2021							
		•	- ·	Stock	Earnings		
1	15.358	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	MJ LOLA LANE	\$1,317.00		
2	15.565	\$0.00	WRIGHT, KALLIE	BCK SPYDER MONKEY	\$988.00		
3	15.608	\$0.00	SIGGINS, SUSAN	WINNERS FORM	\$658.00		
4	15.692	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	PCR BLEW BY YOU	\$329.00		
5	15.707	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	SOPHIA KAY	\$0.00		
6	15.722	\$0.00	LAURENCE, NICOLE	FAMOUS CONTENDER	\$0.00		
7	15.874	\$0.00	MILLER, JESSICA	LJ DASHING DUNE	\$0.00		
8	15.882	\$0.00	ROBINSON, RAELYN	JR SPECIAL LANE	\$0.00		
9	15.9	\$0.00	HANSEN, KASANDRA	MILLIONAIRE	\$0.00		
10	15.908	\$0.00	KAMINSKI, KENNA	BOGIES CASHINTOWIN	\$0.00		
11	15.958	\$0.00	WILSON, JAMIE	KN LUNA	\$0.00		
12	15.963	\$0.00	KIDD, ALAYNA	KR MINI PEARL	\$0.00		
13	15.977	\$0.00	ELLIS, ANITA	RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS	\$0.00		
14	15.989	\$0.00	FAUSETT, JAYCEE	LANE O LENA	\$0.00		
15	16.001	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	CM WAITIN ON LANE	\$0.00		
16	16.091	\$0.00	SCHULZ, LINDSAY	BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY	\$0.00		
17	16.1	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	DUEBLONE	\$0.00		
18	16.282	\$0.00	CHILDERS, TAMMY	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00		
19	16.294	\$0.00	CORNWALL, JOCELYNN	BET ME FOR THE DOUGH	\$0.00		
1	16.381	\$0.00	KIDD, ALAYNA	KR FIREBALL	\$439.00		
2	16.49	\$0.00	BLADOW, PAYTON	FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK	\$329.00		
3	16.498	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES	\$219.00		
4	16.681	\$0.00	BLACK, TAMMY	TPR MONEY MISSLE	\$110.00		
5	16.707	\$0.00	PITMAN, STORMI	LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS	\$0.00		
6	16.838	\$0.00	PARKER, KALI JO	DASHIN IN THE LANE	\$0.00		
7	16.846	\$0.00	SANDERS, KELSIE	JAC BE QUICK	\$0.00		
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6	Final Score  1 15.358 2 15.565 3 15.608 4 15.692 5 15.707 6 15.722 7 15.874 8 15.882 9 15.9 10 15.908 11 15.958 12 15.963 13 15.977 14 15.989 15 16.001 16 16.091 17 16.1 18 16.282 19 16.294  1 16.381 2 16.49 3 16.498 4 16.681 5 16.707 6 16.838	Final Score Earnings  1	Final Score Earnings Name  1 15.358 \$0.00 WILSON, MARCIE 2 15.565 \$0.00 WRIGHT, KALLIE 3 15.608 \$0.00 SIGGINS, SUSAN 4 15.692 \$0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI 5 15.707 \$0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI 6 15.722 \$0.00 LAURENCE, NICOLE 7 15.874 \$0.00 MILLER, JESSICA 8 15.882 \$0.00 ROBINSON, RAELYN 9 15.9 \$0.00 HANSEN, KASANDRA 10 15.908 \$0.00 KAMINSKI, KENNA 11 15.958 \$0.00 WILSON, JAMIE 12 15.963 \$0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA 13 15.977 \$0.00 ELLIS, ANITA 14 15.989 \$0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE 15 16.001 \$0.00 WILSON, MARCIE 16 16.091 \$0.00 SCHULZ, LINDSAY 17 16.1 \$0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY 18 16.282 \$0.00 CHILDERS, TAMMY 19 16.294 \$0.00 CORNWALL, JOCELYNN 1 16.381 \$0.00 KIDD, ALAYNA 2 16.49 \$0.00 BLADOW, PAYTON 3 16.498 \$0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY 4 16.681 \$0.00 BLACK, TAMMY 5 16.707 \$0.00 PITMAN, STORMI 6 16.838 \$0.00 PARKER, KALI JO	Final Score         Earnings         Name         Stock           1         15.358         \$0.00         WILSON, MARCIE         MJ LOLA LANE           2         15.565         \$0.00         WRIGHT, KALLIE         BCK SPYDER MONKEY           3         15.608         \$0.00         SIGGINS, SUSAN         WINNERS FORM           4         15.692         \$0.00         WOOD-GATES, TERRI         PCR BLEW BY YOU           5         15.707         \$0.00         WOOD-GATES, TERRI         SOPHIA KAY           6         15.722         \$0.00         LAURENCE, NICOLE         FAMOUS CONTENDER           7         15.874         \$0.00         MILLER, JESSICA         LJ DASHING DUNE           8         15.882         \$0.00         ROBINSON, RAELYN         JR SPECIAL LANE           9         15.9         \$0.00         KAMINSKI, KENNA         BOGIES CASHINTOWIN           10         15.908         \$0.00         KAMINSKI, KENNA         BOGIES CASHINTOWIN           11         15.958         \$0.00         WILSON, JAMIE         KN LUNA           12         15.963         \$0.00         KIDD, ALAYNA         KR MINIP PEARL           13         15.977         \$0.00         ELLIS, ANITA         RV TWO		

	8	15.882	\$0.00	ROBINSON, RAELYN	JR SPECIAL LANE	\$0.00
	9	15.9	\$0.00	HANSEN, KASANDRA	MILLIONAIRE	\$0.00
	10	15.908	\$0.00	KAMINSKI, KENNA	BOGIES CASHINTOWIN	\$0.00
	11	15.958	\$0.00	WILSON, JAMIE	KN LUNA	\$0.00
	12	15.963	\$0.00	KIDD, ALAYNA	KR MINI PEARL	\$0.00
	13	15.977	\$0.00	ELLIS, ANITA	RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS	\$0.00
	14	15.989	\$0.00	FAUSETT, JAYCEE	LANE O LENA	\$0.00
	15	16.001	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	CM WAITIN ON LANE	\$0.00
	16	16.091	\$0.00	SCHULZ, LINDSAY	BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY	\$0.00
	17	16.1	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	DUEBLONE	\$0.00
	18	16.282	\$0.00	CHILDERS, TAMMY	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00
	19	16.294	\$0.00	CORNWALL, JOCELYNN	BET ME FOR THE DOUGH	\$0.00
2D						
	1	16.381	\$0.00	KIDD, ALAYNA	KR FIREBALL	\$439.00
	2	16.49	\$0.00	BLADOW, PAYTON	FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK	\$329.00
	3	16.498	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES	\$219.00
	4	16.681	\$0.00	BLACK, TAMMY	TPR MONEY MISSLE	\$110.00
	5	16.707	\$0.00	PITMAN, STORMI	LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS	\$0.00
	6	16.838	\$0.00	PARKER, KALI JO	DASHIN IN THE LANE	\$0.00
	7	16.846	\$0.00	SANDERS, KELSIE	JAC BE QUICK	\$0.00
	8	17.43	\$0.00	HALL, KRYSTAL	LITTLE ID BARTENDER	\$0.00
	9	17.617	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE	\$0.00
Final Tin	ne = 0					
Disquali	fied					
	0	15.739	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00
	0	15.845	\$0.00	MILLER, KELSIE	JUDGE ROBIN HOOD	\$0.00
	0	15.895	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, PAISLEY	TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP	\$0.00
	0	15.973	\$0.00	ARGYLE, JORDAN	BILLY THEE KID	\$0.00
	0	16.024	•	CROMPTON, STACY	DYNAMITE CONFETTI	\$0.00
	0	16.107	\$0.00	ALTMAN, JESSIE	TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN	\$0.00
	0	16.253	\$0.00	SULKEY, LANA RAE	I SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS	\$0.00
	0	16.586	\$0.00	STOKES, BRANDON	CHASIN CHARLIE	\$0.00
	0	16.639	\$0.00	PARKER, KALI JO	GOOD GRIEF GIRL	\$0.00
	0	16.969	\$0.00	KELLER, AUTUMN	TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME	\$0.00
	0	17.1	-	DAVIS, CARISSA	AINT I SWEET MAGNOLIA	\$0.00
	0	17.57	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	BECAUSE IM BUENO	\$0.00
	0	18.339	\$0.00	WHITE, MEGAN	LF ELOY CHROME	\$0.00

0

Maturity 2nd Go

Rank 1D	Final Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
10	15.363	\$0.00	ELLIS, ANITA	RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS	\$1,317.00
2			LAURENCE, NICOLE	FAMOUS CONTENDER	\$988.00
3			WILSON, MARCIE	MJ LOLA LANE	\$658.00
2			SIGGINS, SUSAN	WINNERS FORM	\$329.00
5			WILSON, MARCIE	CM WAITIN ON LANE	\$0.00
$\epsilon$			KIDD, ALAYNA	KR MINI PEARL	\$0.00
7	7 15.664		WILSON, JAMIE	KN LUNA	\$0.00
8	3 15.715		MILLER, JESSICA	LJ DASHING DUNE	\$0.00
g	15.749	\$0.00	HANSEN, KASANDRA	MILLIONAIRE	\$0.00
10	15.787	\$0.00	KAMINSKI, KENNA	BOGIES CASHINTOWIN	\$0.00
11	15.908	\$0.00	PARKER, KALI JO	GOOD GRIEF GIRL	\$0.00
12	15.925	\$0.00	FAUSETT, JAYCEE	LANE O LENA	\$0.00
13	15.931	\$0.00	SCHULZ, LINDSAY	BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY	\$0.00
14	16.071	\$0.00	CROMPTON, STACY	DYNAMITE CONFETTI	\$0.00
15	16.136	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	DUEBLONE	\$0.00
16	16.192	\$0.00	CHILDERS, TAMMY	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00
17	7 16.252	\$0.00	ALTMAN, JESSIE	TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN	\$0.00
18	16.286	\$0.00	BLACK, TAMMY	TPR MONEY MISSLE	\$0.00
19	16.295	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES	\$0.00
20	16.301	\$0.00	PARKER, KALI JO	DASHIN IN THE LANE	\$0.00
21	16.311	\$0.00	CORNWALL, JOCELYNN	BET ME FOR THE DOUGH	\$0.00
22	16.358	\$0.00	KIDD, ALAYNA	KR FIREBALL	\$0.00
2D					
1	16.392	\$0.00	BLADOW, PAYTON	FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK	\$439.00
2	16.402	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	BECAUSE IM BUENO	\$329.00
3	16.431	\$0.00	DAVIS, CARISSA	AINT I SWEET MAGNOLIA	\$219.00
4	16.702	\$0.00	PITMAN, STORMI	LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS	\$110.00
5	16.725	\$0.00	KELLER, AUTUMN	TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME	\$0.00
$\epsilon$	16.8	\$0.00	SANDERS, KELSIE	JAC BE QUICK	\$0.00
7	7 17.161	\$0.00	STOKES, BRANDON	CHASIN CHARLIE	\$0.00
8	3 17.218	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE	\$0.00
g	18.06	\$0.00	HALL, KRYSTAL	LITTLE ID BARTENDER	\$0.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					
(	15.569	\$0.00	MILLER, KELSIE	JUDGE ROBIN HOOD	\$0.00
(	15.606	•	ROBINSON, RAELYN	JR SPECIAL LANE	\$0.00
(		•	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	SOPHIA KAY	\$0.00
(		-	WRIGHT, KALLIE	BCK SPYDER MONKEY	\$0.00
(			WOOD-GATES, TERRI	PCR BLEW BY YOU	\$0.00
(			SULKEY, LANA RAE	I SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS	\$0.00
(			HUMPHREY, PAISLEY	TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP	\$0.00
(			CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00
(			WHITE, MEGAN	LF ELOY CHROME	\$0.00
(	) 99.999	\$0.00	ZEHNDER, HARLIE	DASHIN TA PENNY	\$0.00

Ma	turity	Averge	202	1
_				

Rank	Fin	al Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D						
	1	30.798	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	MJ LOLA LANE	\$1,317.00
	2	31.101	\$0.00	LAURENCE, NICOLE	FAMOUS CONTENDER	\$988.00
	3	31.106	\$0.00	SIGGINS, SUSAN	WINNERS FORM	\$658.00
	4	31.34	\$0.00	ELLIS, ANITA	RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS	\$329.00
	5	31.525	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	CM WAITIN ON LANE	\$0.00
	6	31.576	\$0.00	KIDD, ALAYNA	KR MINI PEARL	\$0.00
	7	31.589	\$0.00	MILLER, JESSICA	LJ DASHING DUNE	\$0.00
	8	31.622	\$0.00	WILSON, JAMIE	KN LUNA	\$0.00
	9	31.649	\$0.00	HANSEN, KASANDRA	MILLIONAIRE	\$0.00
	10	31.695	\$0.00	KAMINSKI, KENNA	BOGIES CASHINTOWIN	\$0.00
	11	31.914	\$0.00	FAUSETT, JAYCEE	LANE O LENA	\$0.00
	12	32.022	\$0.00	SCHULZ, LINDSAY	BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY	\$0.00
	13	32.236	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	DUEBLONE	\$0.00
	14	32.474	\$0.00	CHILDERS, TAMMY	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00
	15	32.605	\$0.00	CORNWALL, JOCELYNN	BET ME FOR THE DOUGH	\$0.00
	16	32.739	\$0.00	KIDD, ALAYNA	KR FIREBALL	\$0.00
	17	32.793	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES	\$0.00
2D						
	1	32.882	\$0.00	BLADOW, PAYTON	FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK	\$439.00
	2	32.967	\$0.00	BLACK, TAMMY	TPR MONEY MISSLE	\$329.00
	3	33.139	\$0.00	PARKER, KALI JO	DASHIN IN THE LANE	\$219.00
	4	33.409	\$0.00	PITMAN, STORMI	LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS	\$110.00
	5	33.646	\$0.00	SANDERS, KELSIE	JAC BE QUICK	\$0.00
	6	34.835	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE	\$0.00
	7	35.49	\$0.00	HALL, KRYSTAL	LITTLE ID BARTENDER	\$0.00
Circal Times	`					

Final Time = 0 Disqualified